TSC Auto ID Trade Up Programme 4\r

Out with the OLD and in with the NEW!
If you have a printer that isn't performing to your
standards, trade it in for the latest TSC Auto ID
technology. Get rewarded with a rebate check when
you trade in your old printer.

Programme Overview:

The TSC Trade-Up Programme offers customers a simple and rewarding way to upgrade to the latest
generation of TSC and Printronix industrial printers, while receiving a trade-up value for their existing
device, regardless of brand. Through this initiative, end users can transition seamlessly to the most
advanced print technologies available today. The new printer families deliver exceptional speed,
reliability, and durability, with enhanced connectivity options and intelligent management features such
as the TSC Console, enabling effortless monitoring, remote configuration, and real-time diagnostics
across your entire printer fleet.

How it Works:

® Purchase a qualifying TSC or Printronix industrial printer from an authorised distributor or reseller.
® Complete the online Trade-Up Submission Form and upload all required documents(invoice and rating label).

® Your distributor/reseller will review and process the claim.
® Once validated by TSC, a credit note is issued to the distributor or aninvoice directly to the reseller.

*Trade-Up Application must be completed within 90 days of TSC Partner (Reseller) invoice date.

©2025 TSC Auto ID Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. TSC Auto ID tscprinters.com


https://www.tscprinters.com
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Qualifying Printer Models:

Print Width

Models

Trade in Value GBP£

TSC

R
"
"
"
"
"
"
"
"
"
"
o
N
N
N
o
N
N

g"

Terms and Conditions

MH241

MH341

MH641

T6204

T6304

T6604

MH241

MX361

MX641

T8204

T8304

MH261

MH361

T6206

T6306

T8206

T8306

T8208

T8308

For the Terms & Conditions, please click herd.
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