



## **Programme Overview:**

The TSC Trade-Up Programme offers customers a simple and rewarding way to upgrade to the latest generation of TSC and Printronix industrial printers, while receiving a trade-up value for their existing device, regardless of brand. Through this initiative, end users can transition seamlessly to the most advanced print technologies available today. The new printer families deliver exceptional speed, reliability, and durability, with enhanced connectivity options and intelligent management features such as the TSC Console, enabling effortless monitoring, remote configuration, and real-time diagnostics across your entire printer fleet.

## **How it Works:**

- Purchase a qualifying TSC or Printronix industrial printer from an authorised distributor or reseller.
- Complete the online <u>Trade-Up Submission Form</u> and upload all required documents (invoice and rating label).
- Your distributor/reseller will review and process the claim.
- Once validated by TSC, a credit note is issued to the distributor or an invoice directly to the reseller.

<sup>\*</sup>Trade-Up Application must be completed within 90 days of TSC Partner (Reseller) invoice date.



## **Qualifying Printer Models:**

Print Width	Models	Trade in Value GBP£
4"	MH241	£135.00
4"	MH341	£135.00
4"	MH641	£225.00
Ц"	T6204	£135.00
Ц"	T6304	£135.00
Ц"	T6604	£225.00
Ц"	MH241	£135.00
Ц"	MX361	£135.00
4"	MX641	£225.00
Ц"	T8204	£225.00
4"	T8304	£225.00
6"	MH261	£225.00
6"	MH361	£225.00
6"	T6206	£225.00
6"	T6306	£225.00
6"	T8206	£315.00
6"	T8306	£315.00
8"	T8208	£450.00
8"	T8308	£450.00

## **Terms and Conditions**

For the Terms & Conditions, please click <u>here</u>.